I nstitute Nane::

Cour se Code: 277 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 3

S. No Regi stration No Name
1 88277280316157 RANJI T SI NGH
2 88277280316168 PAVWAN KUVAR

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, GURDASPUR
| NFORVATI ON TECHNOLOGY

Exani nat i on: 8/ 2019 ‘
Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
551 99951 (P /150 )/17 99952
99953 (0 /30 )/ 15 99955
551 99951 (P /135 )/17 99952
99953 (0O /30 )17 99955

(0160
(0O /246
(0160

(0O /258

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)/ 26
)7

) 27

St at us
PASS

PASS



